



2026-JKLHC-JMU:1498

Sr. No. 09

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 94/2018
IA No. 01/2018

Meenakshi Kalra & anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Farooq Shah & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Sunil Malhotra, GA

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Respondents' counsel seeks and is granted four weeks further time
to file detailed affidavit in terms of order dated 13.09.2021

List on 16.11.2021

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
08.10.2021
MICHAL